
Gemeente Roermond

sector Ruimte; afd. VR

PROJECT:

ONDERDEEL:

DATUM:

SCHAAL:

GETEKEND:

TEK. NR.

15-04-2021 RS

11 : 500
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verkeersbesluit laad-losplaats

3

Mijn
hee

rke
nsw

eg

1

24.71

21.77

21.68

21.72

21.73

21.79
21.84

21.80

VV

vp

21.77

21.68

21.72

21.73

21.79
21.84

21.80

24.71

vb

vb

ww

ek

ek

ii

ii

rz

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vb

vbvb

vb

pa

vb

vb

ww

ww

rk

vb

ww

vp

vp

vp

24.77

24.48

24.59

24.42

24.60

ww

vb

M
a
x
. 1
 u

u
r

M
a
x
. 
1
 u

u
r

V
O

E
R
T
U
IG

E
N

O
N

D
E
R

H
O

U
D
S
-

VOERTUIGEN

ONDERHOUDS-

vz


